MARIA SCHOOL, JASPUR
TIME TABLE 2025-26
PRE- BOARD EXAM CLASS X & X

Date Day CLASS X CLASS XiI ]
SUBIJECT TIME Duration SUBJECT TIME Duration

19.01.2026| Monday |English | 9.00a.m-11.00a.m 2hrs  |English | 9.00 a.m - 12.00 noon 3 hrs

20.01.2026 | Tuesday [English il 9.00 a.m-11.00 a.m 2hrs  |physics/ Economics 9.00 a.m - 12.00 noon 3 hrs

21.01.2026 | Wednesday |Physics 9.00a.m-11.00 a.m 2 hrs  |Biology/ Accountancy 9.00 a.m - 12.00 noon 3 hrs

22.01.2026 | Thursday |Chemistry 9.00 a.m - 11.00 a.m 2hrs  |Mathematics 9.00 a.m - 12.00 noon 3 hrs

23.01.2026 Friday BASANT PANCHAMI - HOLIDAY

24.01.2026 | Saturday (Biology 9.00a.m-11.00a.m 2hrs [Computer 9.00 a.m - 12.00 noon 3 hrs

25.01.2026| Sunday HOLIDAY

26.01.2026 | Monday HOLIDAY

27.01.2026 | Tuesday [History & Civics 9.00a.m-11.00a.m 2 hrs  |Chemistry/Commerce 9.00 a.m - 12.00 noon 3 hrs

28.01.2026 | Wednesday |Hindi 9.00a.m-12.00 a.m 3 hrs English I 9.00 a.m - 12.00 noon 3 hrs

29.01.2026 | Thursday |Mathematics 9.00a.m-11.30a.m 3 hrs HOLIDAY

30.01.2026 Friday [Geography 9.00 a.m - 11.00 a.m 2 hrs HOLIDAY

31.01.2026| Saturday |Computer 9.00 a.m-11.00 a.m 2 hri. HOLIDAY

Principal




